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Your choice of three color coordinated exterior and designer interiors are featured in the Knight 2000: Ambrosia, Tuscany and Trellis. 

Both 34’ and 36’ floorplan

designs feature Monaco’s

exclusive Suite Slides.



KN I G H T 2000 SP E C I F I C AT I O N S

Body Construction

Superstructure with 5-Year Warranty
Alumaframed with Fiberglass Gelcoat Walls
Aluminum Roof
Ozite Ceiling 
Steel Framed Floor on Steel Trusses
4-Wheel Anti-Lock Disc Brakes
1 1/2" Steel Tube with Laminated 5/8" Structurewood Flooring
Foam Insulated w/Darco Underbelly w/Luaun Backer
One Piece Polyethylene Storage Compartments w/Pass

Through Storage
Exterior Storage Compartment Doors w/Integrated Single

Handle Latches
Roof Ladder
Exterior Assist Handle
Fiberglass Front and Rear Cap w/Integrated Bumpers
Large Curved Aerodynamic Windshield
Headlamps w/Turn Signals
Underhood Utility Light 
Mud Flaps
Entry Door w/Deadbolt Latch
4000 lb. Hitch Receiver
Engine Access Doors
Fully Undercoated
Stainless Steel Wheel Simulators
Option
3-Point Hydraulic Levelers 

Cockpit

CD Player/Radio w/Four Speakers
Burlwood Dash Panel
Pilot and Co-Pilot Recliner Seats
Windshield Wipers w/Intermittent Wiper Control
Drink Holder
Fiberglass Automotive Dash Pod
Multi-Position Visors
Power Steering
Cruise Control
Tilt Steering Wheel
Electric Automotive Horn
Floor Mats
Rear Vision System w/Sound
Options
Power Heated Remote Mirrors
Six Way Power Pilot Seat
Six Way Power Co-Pilot Seat

Appliances and Accessories

Norcold 8 cu.ft. 2-way Refrigerator 
High Output 3-Burner Range w/17" Oven
1/1 cu.ft. Space Saver Microwave
19" Color TV w/Remote Control in Living Area
System Monitor Panel 
Cable TV Hook-up and Telephone Jacks
VCR Prep
Prewire for Bedroom 13" TV
Washer/Dryer Prep
TV Antenna and Booster w/12V Receptacle and TV Jacks

Options
Convection/Microwave
Norcold 4-Door Refrigerator w/Icemaker
Norcold 8 cu.ft. Refrigerator w/Icemaker
High Output 3-burner Cooktop w/o Oven
13" Color TV w/Remote Control in Bedroom
Combination Washer/Dryer
VCR with Video Switching Box
Satellite Dish Prep 

Interiors

New Decor: Ambrosia, Tuscany and Trellis
Olympic Oak Cabinets
Hardwood Cabinet Ends
Adjustable Shelves in Kitchen Pantry
Wallpaper Border in Bath and Bedroom
Raised Panel Hardwood Doors
Telestrut Overhead Storage Doors and Positive Catches on all

other doors
Low Friction Roller Drawer Guides
Stainless Steel Sink
Medicine Cabinet
Towel Bars in Bathroom
Queen Bed Head to Rear w/Shirt Closets and Nightstands
Easy-Bed Sleeper Sofa w/Arms
Headboard w/Mirror
Booth Dinette w/Storage Door and Drawer
Nylon Carpeting and Pad in Living Area and Bedroom
Mirror Galley Backsplash
Brass Finished Cabinet Hardware
Mini Blinds on all Windows
Window Lambrequins
Sink Cutting Board
Fabric Barrel Chair
One Piece Fiberglass Tub/Shower
Glass Shower Door w/Brass Frame
Vinyl Floor in Bathroom
Ceramic Tile Floor in Kitchen Area 
Options
Autumn Haze Oak Cabinetry
Free Standing Dinette w/Two Chairs and Two Folding Chairs
Fabric Recliner 
Raised Panel Insert on Refrigerator Door
Curbside Leather J-Lounge (not available in 34Y model)
Leather Faced Recliner
Leather Faced Magic Bed

Electrical Systems and Lights

Onan 6.3 LP Genset 
55 AMP Electronic 12V Power Converter
50 AMP 120V Distribution Panel and Cord
Four 6 V Deep Cycle Batteries - House
110 Volt Outlet Below Table in Wall
Battery Disconnect Inside Near Entry Door
Porch Light
Patio Receptacle
Lights in Outside Storage Compartments
12V Incandescent Lights in Ceiling



Cosmetic Light in Bathroom
Power Entry Step w/Light
Fluorescent Ceiling w/Dual Bulbs
Water Pump Switch to Service Area
Option
Onan 7.5KW QD Diesel Generator
1500 Watt Inverter w/Two Additional Batteries

Heating, Vents and Air Conditioning

One 13.5 BTU Air Conditioner w/Centered Ducted System and
Analog Wall Thermostat (not available in 36' model)

Two Air Conditioners 13.5 BTU and 11.0 BTU w/Ducted Air
and Wall Thermostat (Standard in 36'; Opt. in 34' model)

35M BTU Electronic Ignition Furnace
In-Floor Ducted Heating System
Dash Heating and Air Conditioner System w/Defroster
12V Roof Vent in Bath and Kitchen
Option
Fantastic 12V Attic Fan 

Plumbing and LP Systems

Demand Water System and Water Pump
Water Heater By-Pass Valve
Gravity Water Fill
Toilet w/Sprayer

Insulated Utility Bay
10 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater

Windows, Doors and Awnings

Tinted Dual Pane Sliding Windows Throughout
Entrance Door w/Clear Glass
Screen Door
Anti-Skid Entry Steps
Slide-Out Room Awning
Patio Awning
Tinted Skylight in Bathroom
Option
Front Door Awning

Safety Features

Fire Extinguisher 10BC
Deadbolt Lock on Entrance Door
120V GFI Protected Circuit
LP Gas Detector
Smoke Detector
Carbon Monoxide Detector
Driver and  Passenger Three-Point Seat Belts 
Third Brake Safety Light
Egress Window in Bedroom

*   Heights are based on static load equal to Gross Vehicle Weight Rating.
** Actual filled LP capacity is 80% of listing due to safety shut off required on tank.

All tank capacities are approximate. 

Weights  

Gross Vehicle Weight Rating

Gross Combined Weight Rating

Front Gross Axle Weight Rating

Rear Gross Axle Weight Rating

Measurements

Wheelbase

Overall Length

Overall Height *

Interior Height

Interior Width

Exterior Width

Tank Capacities

Water Heater

Grey Water

Black Water

Fresh Water

Fuel Tank

LP Tank**

34Y

22,000  

26,000 

 8,000 

14,000

204"

34'4"

12'

6'6"

94.5"

100.5"

10 gal.

52 gal.

52 gal.

80 gal.

75 gal.

38  gal.  

36Z 

22,000  

26,000 

 8,000 

14,000

228"

36'4"

12'

6'6"

94.5"

100.5"

10 gal.

52 gal.

52 gal.

80 gal.

75 gal.

38  gal.  

  

  

 

  

The information printed in this brochure reflects product design, fabrication and component

parts at the date of printing.  The manufacturer reserves the right, at any time, to make

changes in product design or material or component specifications as its sole option, with-

out notice.  This includes the substitution of components of a different brand or trade name

which will result in comparable performance.  All information printed in this brochure is

subject to change after the date of printing.  The Knight, Monaco Motorhomes, the Monaco

logo and its design, are registered trademarks.  All other product and company names are

trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Due to the large variety

of options and floorplan arrangements available to our customers, virtually every coach we

manufacture is unique.  Actual weights for each unit, therefor, can differ. All tank capacities

disclosed herein are estimates and/or approximates that address gross capacities. Actual

“useable capacity” may vary based upon location of input and/or output holes installed in

the water tanks. Monaco provides a weight sticker on each unit we produce which includes

that units tank capacities and approximate weight.  Consult your Monaco dealer for unit

availability and further information. 

Chassis/Engine/Suspension 

Chassis

Diesel Engine 

Cubic Inch Displacement

Torque

Transmission

Alternator

Rear Axle Ratio

Suspension

Brakes

Radial Tire Size

Roadmaster by Monaco

Cummins 260hp 5.9L Diesel ISB Electronic Fuel Injection 

359 cubic inches

550 ft/lbs.max @ 1900 rpm

Allison 5-Speed Automatic Transmission with Overdrive 

160 Amps

4:88:1

Air Suspension

Four Wheel Anti-Lock Disc Brakes

255/70R 22.5 Goodyear


